
SANT PARMANAND SCHOOL OF NURSING 

A Unit of Sant Parmanand Hospital 
RESULT OF GNM ENTERANCE TEST Healing Hand 

LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS FOR BATCH (2022-2023) 

S.NO 
1 

NAME OF STUDENT 
MS. BHAWANA 
MS. LAXMI 
MS. MUSKAN 
MS. SHIVANI CHAUHAN 
MS. CYNTHIA WESLEY 
MS. SYEDA FIZZA RIZVI 
MS. ANISHA THAKUR 
MS. LANSHI 
MS. MUSKAN 
MS. ISHA MALIK 

ROLL.NO 
089 
128 
038 
122 

FATHERS NAME 
MR. NARENDER SINGH 
MR. BUDHSEN 
MR. KANHAIYA SINGH 
MR. KISHAN PAL SINGH 
MR. IVON JOY WESLEY 
MR. SAlYID AHSAN ABBAS RIZVI 
MR. MAJAR SINGH 
MR. LATESH PAL 
MR. DITU KUMAR 
MR. DEEPAK MALIK 
MR. RAKESH HARUAI 
MR. HARI SHANKER 
MR. RANJEET SINGH 
MR. SANJAY KUMAR 
MR.SURINDER KUMAR 
MR. THANGJANGAM CHONGLOI 
MR. SHYAMBIR BANSAL 
MR. RAKESH KUMAR 
MR. PURAN CHAND 
MR. VIJAY KR TRIPATHI 
MR.SHOBHA RAM 

MR. RAUU 
MR. S.OTKHOPAO HAOKIP 
MR. VJAY SHARMA 
MR. DINESH CHANDER 
MR. MD ALI BABU 
MR.SANJAY KUMAR 
MR. DHANANJAY SINGH 
MR. ANIL KUMAR CHAUHAN 
MR. BHIKHARI THAKUR 
MR. RAJKUMAR 
MR. PAWAN 
MR. RAM PRAKASH 
MR. SOMENDER MAHESHWARI 

MR. VIRENDER GIRI 
MR. NAZRE ALAM 
MR. VISHWA NATH 
MR. HARJINDER SINGH 

125 

OSS 

143 

8 115 

9 141 

10 179 

O08 MS. TANVI 

018 
172 
171 
123 
002 

MS. PRACHI 
MS. GURLEEN KAUR 

MS. AKANSHA 
MS. KOMAL 
MS. KIMDEITHEM CHONGLOI 
MS. PRACHI BANSAL 
MS. PRAGATI 
MS. BHUMIKA 
MS. ANJALI TRIPATHI 
MS. ANJU 
MS. PRIYA 
MS. SL DINA 
MS. TANU SHARMA 

097 
18 168 

19 
20 
21 

O56 
012 

068 
22 100 
23 O03 

24 017 

25 
6 

033 
165 
088 
142 
176 

MS. SHIVANI 

MS. MUSKAN PRAVEEN 

MS. YOGITA 
MS. SHALU KUMARI 
MS. KUMKUM CHAUHAN 
MS. TANU 
MS. KOMAL 
MS. CHARU 
MS. KUMARI KARUNA GAUTAM 
GUNGUN MAHESHWARI 
MONIKA GIRI 
MS. RUKSANA 
MS. URVASHI SHUKLA 
MS. AASTHA 

28 
29 
30 131 

31 188 
32 138 

173 
028 
060 
178 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 174 

38 146 

1. LAST DATE OF FEE SUBMIssION FOR SELECTEDTANDIDATEBIS Z/09/2022. 1 

Khasra No. 783, Mandir Wali Gali, Opposite Canara Bank, Sant Nagar, Burari, Delhi 1 10084 Ph. 011 65664142 E-mail contact@sphdelhi.org, principal@sphnursingschool.com 
Website: sphnursingschool.com 
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